MDA Clubmans
Rallycross Championship

Round 1 - Blyton
22" April 2007

NOQOIV

Rallycross Championship

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



MDA Stockhatch Championship

Pos No
759
616
799
660
760
604
844
765
680

0 758
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Name

Steve HEPPENSTALL
Ashley SIMPSON
Kenny HALL

lan HORN

Bryan ARMSTRONG
Martin WALLEY
Neil MAYNARD
Derek CLARK
Verity YOUNG
Ellie THANE

Laps Time
.07
.07
11
211

.21
.29
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Revivals & Stockhatch 2000

Pos No
951
971
936
101
723
28
32
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MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross

Pos No

1 498
2 459
3 489
4 490
5 499
6 469
7 493
8 436
9 432
10 425
11 446
12 473
13 495
14 480

Name

Glenn GUTHRIE
Mick WELSH

John WOOD

Dave BAINES

Phil CHICKEN
Scott LAWSON
Jonathan EDWARDES

Name

lan THORNDYKE
Shelley WAKELING
Ben CLARK
Edward COLLETT
Neil WADE

Matt HAY

David BELL

Rod STANNILAND
Thomas EDWARDES
J Mark GRIFFIN
Danny BUDD
James EASTWOOD
Hayley CHADWICK
Mark COLLARD

Laps Time
3 .09
3 .17
3 .12
3
3
3
3
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Laps Time

.31
.31

.31

.31
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.15,
.20.
.14,
.19,
.20.
.57
.07
.24.
.04
.30.
.25.
.25.
.63
.43.

.31
.72
.46
.31
.10.
.24.
.20.
.62
.73
.48.

69
26
49

53

.03
.88
.89
.15,
.16.
.23.
.24.

58
75
85
69

59
81
44
17
36

74
01
37
94

90
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Pts

13
14

Laps Time

DNF
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MDA Clubmans Championship Junior Minicross

No
566
516
580
514
546
521
512
533
518
0 558
556

o
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Name

Ben RENNISON
Russell SIMPSON
Connor FLYNN
Matthew THOMPSON
Charlie BUDD
Christopher ANDERSON
Taylor EDWARDS
Craig POPPERWELL
George EDWARDES
Liam THANE

Thomas FIELDING

Laps Time

.21

.41
.31
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.20.
.23.
.71
.23.
.84
.66
.33.
.35.
.35.
.44.
-30.

53
11

59

90
67
16
99
70

Pts
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Laps Time
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NF

2.05.

.10.
.09.
11,
.18.
.19,
.24,
.23.
.49

.21,
.22.
.26.
.23.
.31,
.31.
.42
.34.
.02.
.46.

49

41
52
30
94
33
05
74

.13
.45
.52
.51
.94
.64
.05

.41
.44
.39
.04
-39
.08
.92
.33
.49
.97
.91
.08
.69
.07

82
82
19
78
23
89
73
27
22
00
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Laps Time
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J11.
.08.
.08.
.14,
.15,
.20.
.19,
.20.
.28.
.41,

11
45
95
22
07
56
97
84
01
70

.32
.65
.05
.29
.69
.52

.14
.30
.33
-39
.40
.76
.25
.05

.15
.32
.12
.13
.83

.76
.95
.06
.85
.89
.54
.07
.58
.37
.56
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MDA Clubmans Stockhatch — A Final

aps Total Tm
.28.
.31.
.33.
.34.
.36.
.44.
.55.
.03.

Pos No.
759
799
660
616
760
844
604
680
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MDA Clubmans Stockhatch — B Final

Laps Total Tm
.47
.77
.53

Pos No.
1 680
2 765
3 758

Name

Steve HEPPENSTALL
Kenny HALL

lan HORN

Ashley SIMPSON
Bryan ARMSTRONG
Neil MAYNARD
Martin WALLEY
Verity YOUNG

Name

Verity YOUNG
Derek CLARK
Ellie THANE

L
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
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3.57
3.57
4.18

84
71
17
55
08
35
87
06

Car

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205

Car

Peugeot 205
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205

Revivals and Stockhatch 2000 — A Final

Pos No.
971
936
951
101
28
723
32
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Name

Mick WELSH

John WOOD

Glenn GUTHRIE
Dave BAINES

Scott LAWSON

Phil CHICKEN
Jonathan EDWARDES

Laps Total Tm
.35.
.36.
.37.
.44
.48.
.51.
.52.

5
5
5
5
5
5
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64
56
46
80
75
60
57

Car

Subaru Impreza
Toyota MR2

VW Golf
Vauxhall Astra
Toyota MR2
Citroen Saxo
Rover Mini

MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross — A Final

Pos No.
459
498
489
490
446
469
499
493

O~NOPAWNE

Name

Shelley WAKELING
lan THORNDYKE
Ben CLARK

Edward COLLETT
Danny BUDD

Matt HAY

Neil WADE

David BELL

Laps Total Tm
.08.
.08.
.10.
J11.
J12.
.14,
.14,
J17.
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48
91
45
83
23
54
79
44

Red Flag — Lap 4 — Result declared at 3 laps.

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover mini
Rover Mini

MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross — B Final

Pos No.
446
432
436
425
480
495
473
475
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Name

Danny BUDD
Thomas EDWARDES
Rod STANNILAND
J Mark GRIFFIN
Mark COLLARD
Hayley CHADWICK
James EASTWOOD
Brian WADE
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Laps Total Tm

3.46
3.46
3.47
3.50
3.51
4.15
DNF

DNS

.09
.28
.00
.43
.62
.80

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Junior Rallycross Championship — A Final

Pos No.
566
516
580
546
514
533

OUDWNE

Name

Ben RENNISON
Russell SIMPSON
Connor FLYNN
Charlie BUDD
Matthew THOMPSON
Craig POPPERWELL

Laps Total Tm
.48.
.49.
.50.
.59.
.00.
.02.

5
5
5
5
5
5
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87
15
75
86
07
01

Car

Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover

Junior Rallycross Championship — A Final

Pos No.
533
521
512
558
518
556
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Name

Craig POPPERWELL
Christopher ANDERSON
Taylor EDWARDS

Liam THANE

George EDWARDES
Thomas FIELDING

Laps Total Tm

oo o

3.57
3.57
4.06
4.08
4.10
DNS

.13
.97
.02
.55
-39

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini






	Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing

